
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not qualified

DNS

No.

291
699
99
18

100
96
49

911
399
814
76

818
144
47
48

112
139
66
86

711

Last Name

LUKÁŠ
CARVAN
SHRBENÝ
NOVÁK
DROPPA
HOVORKA
IMBR
PAPP
RUBÍN
KUBA
BAYER
VÁGNER
KODERA
VODIČKA
VYSKOČIL
LAMBERT
PECHÁČEK
KOČÍ
RADOUŠ

FABIÁN

First Name

MARTIN
MICHAEL
JAROSLAV
JAROSLAV
LUKÁŠ
JIŘÍ
JAROSLAV
JOZEF
DANIEL
PAVEL
RICHARD
ADAM
MICHAL
ONDŘEJ
MICHAL
JAN
MARTIN
JIŘÍ
MARTIN

ROMAN

NaClub

SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK1
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
NBK2
SBK

SBK

Sponsor

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KTM RC8
KAWASAKI ZX6RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 899
DUCATI STREERFIGHTER S
DUCATI 1098
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 1098
DUCATI 1098S
SUZUKI GSXR 600

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

3

0

0

Total Tm

15:04.786

15:04.824

15:18.878

15:23.288

15:23.682

15:26.330

15:32.217

15:40.167

15:40.467

15:40.978

15:48.941

15:50.629

15:59.352

15:59.562

16:00.525

16:16.703

8:55.917

7:05.465

-.---

-.---

Diff

-
+0.038

+14.092
+18.502
+18.896
+21.544
+27.431
+35.381
+35.681
+36.192
+44.155
+45.843
+54.566
+54.776
+55.739

+1:11.917
4 Laps
5 Laps

-

-

Best Tm

1:51.484

1:51.275

1:52.279

1:52.489

1:53.510

1:52.423

1:55.312

1:54.309

1:52.635

1:52.576

1:54.705

1:54.143

1:56.938

1:57.226

1:55.923

1:59.892

2:01.349

2:01.582

-.---

-.---

Race Results
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Race

MOST 4,219 Km

20.4.2015 16:00

Margin of Victory

+0.038

Avg. Speed

134,294

Best Lap Tm

1:51.275

Best Lap by

[699] MICHAEL CARVAN
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAEL CARVAN (699)

2MARTIN LUKÁŠ (291)

3JAROSLAV IMBR (49)

4JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

5LUKÁŠ DROPPA (100)

6JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (99)

7JIŘÍ HOVORKA (96)

8ADAM VÁGNER (818)

9MICHAL KODERA (144)

10JIŘÍ KOČÍ (66)

11JAN LAMBERT (112)

12JOZEF PAPP (911)

13RICHARD BAYER (76)

14ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (47)

15PAVEL KUBA (814)

16DANIEL RUBÍN (399)

17MICHAL VYSKOČIL (48)

18MARTIN PECHÁČEK (139)

19-

20-

1

699

291

49

18

100

99

96

818

144

66

112

911

76

47

814

399

48

139

2

291

699

49

18

100

818

99

96

911

144

76

66

814

112

399

47

48

139

3

699

291

18

100

818

99

49

96

911

399

144

76

814

47

112

48

139

66

4

699

291

18

100

99

818

49

96

911

399

144

814

76

47

48

112

139

5

699

291

99

100

818

18

49

96

911

399

814

76

144

47

48

112

6

699

291

99

18

100

818

49

96

399

911

814

76

47

48

144

112

7

699

291

99

18

100

96

818

49

911

399

814

76

47

144

48

112

8

291

699

99

18

100

96

49

911

399

814

76

818

144

47

48

112
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(911) JOZEF PAPP

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(399) DANIEL RUBÍN
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(814) PAVEL KUBA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(76) RICHARD BAYER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(818) ADAM VÁGNER
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(144) MICHAL KODERA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(47) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA

Lap Tm

1:55.625

1:55.312

1:56.810

1:55.596

-.---

1:57.324

1:55.758

1:54.933

1:56.264

1:55.973

1:54.309

1:54.761

-.---

1:59.066

1:55.839

1:52.635

1:54.965

1:54.330

1:56.498

1:54.345

-.---

1:59.445

1:56.632

1:57.351

1:55.137

1:53.453

1:52.576

1:54.190

-.---

1:59.791

1:56.971

1:57.794

1:57.922

1:55.549

1:54.991

1:54.705

-.---

1:54.391

1:54.143

1:54.171

1:55.261

1:55.033

1:57.143

2:16.072

-.---

1:59.800

1:58.677

1:57.610

2:00.411

1:59.204

1:57.380

1:56.938

Diff

+0.313
-

+1.498
+0.284

+3.015
+1.449
+0.624

+1.955
+1.664

-
+0.452

+6.431
+3.204

-
+2.330
+1.695
+3.863

+1.710

+6.869
+4.056
+4.775
+2.561

+0.877
-

+1.614

+5.086
+2.266
+3.089

+3.217
+0.844
+0.286

-

+0.248

-
+0.028
+1.118
+0.890
+3.000

+21.929

+2.862
+1.739
+0.672
+3.473

+2.266
+0.442

-

Time of Day

16:13:00.631
16:14:55.943

16:16:52.753
16:18:48.349

16:05:26.977
16:07:24.301
16:09:20.059
16:11:14.992

16:13:11.256
16:15:07.229
16:17:01.538
16:18:56.299

16:05:28.921
16:07:27.987
16:09:23.826

16:11:16.461
16:13:11.426
16:15:05.756
16:17:02.254

16:18:56.599

16:05:28.326

16:07:27.771
16:09:24.403
16:11:21.754
16:13:16.891

16:15:10.344
16:17:02.920
16:18:57.110

16:05:27.350
16:07:27.141
16:09:24.112
16:11:21.906

16:13:19.828
16:15:15.377
16:17:10.368
16:19:05.073

16:05:20.547
16:07:14.938

16:09:09.081
16:11:03.252
16:12:58.513
16:14:53.546
16:16:50.689

16:19:06.761

16:05:25.464

16:07:25.264
16:09:23.941
16:11:21.551
16:13:21.962

16:15:21.166
16:17:18.546
16:19:15.484

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(48) MICHAL VYSKOČIL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(139) MARTIN PECHÁČEK

1
2
3
4

(66) JIŘÍ KOČÍ
1
2
3

Lap Tm

-.---

2:00.410

1:58.639

1:57.234

1:57.726

1:57.226

1:58.175

1:58.159

-.---

1:58.823

2:00.040

1:55.923

1:57.848

1:58.219

1:57.721

1:57.841

-.---

2:01.647

2:01.214

2:00.404

2:00.708

2:01.784

2:00.956

1:59.892

-.---

2:01.349

2:03.080

2:35.815

-.---

2:01.582

2:54.212

Diff

+3.184
+1.413
+0.008
+0.500

-
+0.949
+0.933

+2.900
+4.117

-
+1.925
+2.296
+1.798

+1.918

+1.755

+1.322
+0.512
+0.816
+1.892

+1.064
-

-
+1.731

+34.466

-
+52.630

Time of Day

16:05:28.125
16:07:28.535
16:09:27.174
16:11:24.408
16:13:22.134

16:15:19.360
16:17:17.535
16:19:15.694

16:05:30.242
16:07:29.065
16:09:29.105

16:11:25.028
16:13:22.876
16:15:21.095
16:17:18.816

16:19:16.657

16:05:26.230
16:07:27.877

16:09:29.091
16:11:29.495
16:13:30.203
16:15:31.987

16:17:32.943
16:19:32.835

16:05:31.805
16:07:33.154
16:09:36.234
16:12:12.049

16:05:25.803
16:07:27.385
16:10:21.597

Lap

(291) MARTIN LUKÁŠ
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(699) MICHAEL CARVAN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(99) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(49) JAROSLAV IMBR
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---

1:53.904

1:51.484

1:51.945

1:52.075

1:51.515

1:51.527

1:51.941

-.---

1:55.168

1:51.275

1:51.822

1:52.197

1:51.533

1:51.463

1:52.101

-.---

1:55.122

1:54.324

1:53.830

1:53.594

1:52.279

1:52.851

1:53.149

-.---

1:55.294

1:54.393

1:54.206

1:56.687

1:52.489

1:53.632

1:54.031

-.---

1:55.562

1:54.042

1:54.132

1:55.367

1:53.510

1:54.129

1:53.889

-.---

1:55.309

1:55.622

1:54.877

1:55.289

1:55.246

1:53.731

1:52.423

-.---

1:55.451

1:56.007

1:55.312

Diff

+2.420
-

+0.461
+0.591
+0.031

+0.043
+0.457

+3.893
-

+0.547

+0.922
+0.258
+0.188
+0.826

+2.843
+2.045

+1.551
+1.315

-
+0.572

+0.870

+2.805
+1.904
+1.717
+4.198

-
+1.143
+1.542

+2.052
+0.532
+0.622

+1.857
-

+0.619
+0.379

+2.886

+3.199
+2.454
+2.866
+2.823

+1.308
-

+0.139
+0.695

-

Time of Day

16:05:16.527

16:07:10.431
16:09:01.915
16:10:53.860
16:12:45.935
16:14:37.450

16:16:28.977
16:18:20.918

16:05:15.397
16:07:10.565
16:09:01.840
16:10:53.662

16:12:45.859
16:14:37.392
16:16:28.855
16:18:20.956

16:05:19.861
16:07:14.983
16:09:09.307

16:11:03.137
16:12:56.731
16:14:49.010
16:16:41.861

16:18:35.010

16:05:18.688

16:07:13.982
16:09:08.375
16:11:02.581
16:12:59.268

16:14:51.757
16:16:45.389
16:18:39.420

16:05:19.183
16:07:14.745
16:09:08.787
16:11:02.919

16:12:58.286
16:14:51.796
16:16:45.925
16:18:39.814

16:05:19.965
16:07:15.274

16:09:10.896
16:11:05.773
16:13:01.062
16:14:56.308

16:16:50.039
16:18:42.462

16:05:18.236

16:07:13.687
16:09:09.694
16:11:05.006
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Race

MOST 4,219 Km

20.4.2015 16:00

Printed: 20.4.2015 16:20:08
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